
Sabine County
2022 Llolitlay Schedulc
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Martin Luther King's Birthday

Presidents'Day

Cood Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day Holiday

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Holidays

Christmas Holidays

Ner.r. Year's E.'"'e

Monday, January 17

Monday, February 21

Friday, April 15

Monday, May 30

Monday, July 4

Monday, September 5

Monday, October 1_0

Friday, November 1 i

Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25

Friday, December 23
Monday, December 26

9 ct l0)

1l & 12)

l3)

Arlopted September 27, 2021

Drrrl l IIclton, Countl Jutlgc

vot 3'V paseiL

Friday, December 30


